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Drama dates in Sandbach   

• Tuesday 25.3.25 

 

• Tuesday 15.4.25 

• Tuesday 22.4.25 

 

• Tuesday 6.5.25 

• Tuesday 13.5.25 

• Tuesday 20.5.25 

 

• Tuesday 3.6.25 

• Tuesday 10.6.25 

• Tuesday 17.6.25 

 

• Tuesday 1.7.25 

• Tuesday 8.7.25 

• Tuesday 15.7.25 

 

 

Please find below the 

dates for the Drama 

Session at Sandbach 

Town Hall from March – 

September 2025 



Timeout Group - The Paddock, Handforth Cheshire SK9 3HQ Tele 01625 520652 
 

• Tuesday 12.8.25 

• Tuesday 19.8.25 

• Tuesday 26.8.25 

 

• Tuesday 9.9.25 

• Tuesday 16.9.25 

• Tuesday 23.9.25 

 

 

 

 

  


